



Corporate Offices
Distribution Center

1395 John Fitch Blvd., South Windsor, CT 06074
1440 Field of Dreams Way, Dyersville, IA 52040

Phone: 1.800.327.6835 • International Phone: 860.289.7261
Fax: 1.800.457.8887 • International Fax: 860.289.4711
Website: www.FarmTek.com

July 27, 2015
Alex Graham

Alex Graham

RE: Bid Proposal # 737180

you for your recent product inquiry.

Item	Item #	Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Sub-total
1	GS224048BP	Pro Solar Star™ Series 2000 A-Frame Greenhouse - 24'W x 48'L w/Mounting Feet	\$ 14,485.00	1	\$ 14,485.00
2	GK2EW2412 0B	Pro Solar Star™ Series 2000 A-Frame Greenhouse End Frame Kit - 24'W w/Mounting Feet	\$ 1,615.00	2	\$ 3,230.00
3	GK2EWC241 20T	Pro Solar Star™ Series 2000 A-Frame Greenhouse End Cladding Kit - 24'W 8 mm Twin-Wall	\$ 1,325.00	2	\$ 2,650.00
4	110565	Premium Pre-Hung Single Greenhouse Door - 3'W x 7'H	\$ 399.95	1	\$ 399.95
5	110570	Premium Pre-Hung Double Greenhouse Door - 4'W x 7'H	\$ 799.95	1	\$ 799.95
6	111939	ValueTek™ Horizontal Airflow Fan - 20"	\$ 144.95	4	\$ 579.80
7	107912P	Modine Hot Dawg Propane Heater 80K BTU	\$ 909.00	1	\$ 909.00
8	113104	HEATER HANGER PKG (S1000/S2000)	\$ 75.00	1	\$ 75.00
9	GSVAN048L 04	GH RIDGE VNT PKG,A-FRM,NO CLD,48'L,4'W	\$ 3,360.00	1	\$ 3,360.00
10	GSVSN048L0 4	GH SIDE VNT PKG, NO CLD, 48'L, 4'W	\$ 3,360.00	2	\$ 6,720.00
11	112824	iDRIVE300 970-0013-40M	\$ 435.00	3	\$ 1,305.00
12	112259	36" ValuTek Slant Wall Exhaust Fan - 1 Speed	\$ 619.00	2	\$ 1,238.00
13	109816	Motorized Heavy-Duty Aluminum Shutter 36"	\$ 295.00	2	\$ 590.00
14	700000	BUILDING INSTALL /SQFT **TERMS 50/50	\$ 0.00	1	\$ 0.00
15	112615	Grow-Tek Commercial NFT System GT50 - 30'W x 48'L	\$ 8,869.00	1	\$ 8,869.00
16	113710	HI 2500 Fertigator - TDS	\$ 2,395.00	1	\$ 2,395.00
17	111134	52-Gallon Poly Storage Tank	\$ 174.95	3	\$ 524.85
18	111133	52-Gallon Tank Lid	\$ 67.95	3	\$ 203.85
19	109282	Greenhouse Light Fixture - 1,000W Fixture w/HPS Lamp - 240V	\$ 299.95	12	\$ 3,599.40
20	113643	Metal Halide Lamp - 1000W Mogul Base	\$ 31.95	12	\$ 383.40

Item	Item #	Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Sub-total
21	111140	iGrow 1400 Controller	\$ 2,409.00	1	\$ 2,409.00
22	100103	intergrated custom IGROW panel	\$ 6,452.00	1	\$ 6,452.00

THIS PROPOSAL AND PRICING ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE!!!

Subtotal: \$ 61,178.20

Shipping: \$ 13,376.00

Total: \$ 74,554.20

Additional Notes:

Here is the quote for the greenhouse,all clad in 8mm twin wall polycarbonate,series 2000,AFrame,10'side wall height, 24wx48l,with computer environmental controller custom contactor panel,motorized roof vents,side vents Propane heater, HAF fans, one single, one double door Exhaust fans and motorized intake shutters,High pressur e sodium light fixtures/bulbs and metal halide bulbs and NFT system for growing lettuce as well as the ferti gation system to monitor pH and nutrients.

Once I have an install quote I will forwar that along as well.

Karen Meister, Greenhouse and Horticulture Specialist,
800.327.6835 ext 1207, KMeister@Growerssupply.com

Installation quote standard wages - \$28,233

Davis Bacon Prevailing wages - \$45,599

Sincerely,

Karen Meister
National Account Manager
1-800-327-6835 x1207
kmeister@farmtek.com